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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:25 Hamilton |Little Miss 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.07
Dynamo
Single 31st 15:20 All About Alice 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.17 53.07
Southwell
Single 31st 14:40 Byefornow 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 13:20 Wade's Magic 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 47.9
Southwell
Single 30th 16:40 Carlisle |Stormy Pearl 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.4
Single 30th 15:50 Epsom  |Blissful Song 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.4
Downs
Single 30th 15:40 Ripon Surprise 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 43.4
Picture
Single 29th 15:31 Redredrobin 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 44.4
Chepstow
Single 29th 15:50 Epsom |Captain 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.9
Downs Haddock
Single 29th 14:10 Street Life 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 41.9
Southwell
Single 28th 17:30 Beverley |Whatwouldyou 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.9
know
Single 27th 18:10 Cartmel |First Quest 10.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 38.9
Single 27th 17:29 Beverley |Foreshadow 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 39.9
Single 27th 16:25 Oh It's 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.9
Newmarket Saucepot
Single 27th 15:35 Finest Sound 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.9
Goodwood
Single 27th 15:10 Beverley |Soul Seeker 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.9
Single 26th 19:00 Down Salvador Ziggy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 43.9
Royal
Single 26th 15:45 Box To Box 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.9
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:20 Thirsk  |Star Sprite 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.9
Single 25th 16:40 Ffos Las |Lilandra 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.9
Single 25th 14.:45 Tiger Crusade 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 13:50 Navan |As It Was 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 43.9
Single 24th 19:30 Kempton |Qoya 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.9
Single 24th 15:20 Haizoom 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.9
Musselburgh
Single 24th 14:40 Lingfield |Smarden Flyer 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.9
Single 23rd 13:30 Tara Niece 6.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 34.9
\Worcester
Single 23rd 17:30 Fontwell |Mister Allegro 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.9
Single 23rd 15:00 Pisgah Pike 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.9
\Worcester
Single 22nd 19:20 Stratford |Tikkinthebox 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.9
Single 22nd 18:10 Gabriella's 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.9
Southwell Spirit
Single 22nd 16:40 Willoughby Bay 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.66 39.9
Chepstow
Single 22nd 16:05 Mr Pc 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.24
Chepstow
Single 21st 16:12 Sandown|Primo's Comet 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.24
Single 20th 17:00 Sandown|Gulmarg 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.24
Single 20th 17:25 Chester |Call My Bluff 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 40.24
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:25 Sandown|Chelsea Green 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 40.24
Single 20th 16:15 Chester |Ancient Times 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.24
Single 19th 19:04 Desert Land 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 29.24
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:35 York Khaadem 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.74
Single 19th 13:50 York Amtiyaz 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 24.74
Single 18th 19:55 Fontwell |Andapa 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.74
Single 18th 18:15 Leicester|Coco Hill 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.74
Single 18th 16:35 Secretfact 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.74
Chepstow
Single 17th 17:00 Halifax 4.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 28.74
\Worcester
Single 17th 15:50 Gweedore 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.74
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:05 Street Life 4.50 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 29.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 19:45 Lower Street 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 17:30 Manettino 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |The Dancing 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 32.74
Poet
Single 15th 17:40 Bangor- |White Turf 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 28.74
On-Dee
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Pablo Prince 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 24.24
Single 14th 16:10 Flint Hill 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.24
Pontefract
Single 14th 15:18 Variety Island 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.24
Southwell
Single 14th 16:35 Tramore |Tune The 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.24
Chello
Single 13th 20:10 Market |Fox's Socks 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 23.24
Rasen
Single 13th 18:50 Red Alert 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.24
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 18:10 Market |Captain 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.24
Rasen Cobajay
Single 13th 16:33 Ripon Marbuzet 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 26.24
Single 13th 16:23 Golden Apollo 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.24
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:00 Newbury |Documenting 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 21.24
Single 12th 20:25 Thirsk  |The Cookstown 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.49
Cafu
Single 12th 19:23 Mc'ted 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.27 17.49
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Dandys 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.22
Derriere
Single 11th 16:30 Beverley |Sweet 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.22
Madness
Single 11th 19:20 Marbling 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.22
Leopardstown
Single 11th 19:10 Lingfield |Group One 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 16.22
Power
Single 11th 13:45 Ffos Las |Doctor Mozart 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.22
Single 10th 19:45 Ffos Las |Grand Cru 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 18.22
Gaga
Single 10th 16:40 Beverley |Witham River 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.22
Single 10th 18:15 Kempton |Original 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.22
Thinker
Single 10th 15:00 Salisbury|Duelist 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.22
Single 9th 17:10 Carlisle |See The Sea 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.97 12.22
Single 9th 18:50 Carlisle |Sacred Jewel 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.25
Single 8th 18:15 Ripon Not For Profit 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 10.25
Single 8th 19:15 Ripon Buniann 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:00 Kempton |Flying 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.5
Standard
Single 7th 16:52 Leicester|Duke Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Firenze
Single 7th 17:45 Haydock |Nap Hand 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4
Single 7th 17:15 Haydock |Rich King 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Single 7th 14:50 Leicester|Heatherdown 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Hero
Single 6th 20:15 Ayr Blowing Wind 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
Single 6th 19:45 Ayr Lady Lade 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Single 6th 18:45 Ayr Flying Moon 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9
Single 6th 18:15 Ayr Lord Of The 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10
Glen
Single 6th 16:02 Redcar |Hard Solution 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11
Single 6th 13:35 Ascot Divine Magic 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
Single 5th 14:00 Thirsk  |Torious 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13
Single 5th 16:10 Hypersonical 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 14
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:30 Thirsk  |Capofan 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14
Single 4th 18:06 Sandown|Danger Alert 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15
Single 4th 16:00 Meredif 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:30 Reel Rosie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 17
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:50 Soul Seeker 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 11
Pontefract
Single 3rd 16:20 Arranmore 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.5
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:00 Qoya 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:10 Brighton |Grandstand 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.5
Single 2nd 20:50 Kempton |Bird For Life 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.5
Single 2nd 19:40 Street Poet 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 14:45 Catterick |Spartakos 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3
Single 1st 14:48 Ayr White Willow 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:40 Naas Nation's Call 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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